North Clackamas Chamber of Commerce Irwin Adams Lifetime Achievement Award

Nomination Form

The North Clackamas Chamber of Commerce is seeking nominations for its Irwin Adams Lifetime Achievement Award.

This prestigious award is given each year to a person who has given back to the community over an extended period of time. This individual will have committed extensive time, energy, and resources "above and beyond the call of duty" in bringing services and value to their community and its residents. This could be a businessperson, community leader and/or member of a local organization. Nominees need not be a member of the Chamber. They can be part of any of the communities of the North Clackamas Chamber area, including the Cities of Milwaukie, Gladstone, Happy Valley, and the unincorporated areas of the county recognized as parts of the Chamber's geographic area.

This form may be reproduced, or additional forms are available at the Chamber office. You may submit more than one nomination form.

Nomination forms must be received at the Chamber by *May 15th*.

The award will be presented at the annual Awards & Installation Banquet in June.

If you have any questions, please call the Chamber at 503-654-7777.

The Chamber reserves the right not to present the award each year.

Nominee:			
Trommee.	Name		Phone
	Business Name		
	Address		
	City		Zip code
Please state why	y you believe this person should receive this award:		
How have they	benefited their community?		
Nominated by:			
·	Name	Phone	
	Business		
	City	Email:	

Attach a separate sheet if more information is needed to adequately support your nomination.

Return to:

North Clackamas Chamber 8305 SE Monterey Ave, Suite #104 Happy Valley, OR 97086 info@yourchamber.com